www.unvlt.com Rev. 12/15/16
Type: Project: Date:
Prepared
by:
Catalog #:
STRP4
4.25 Inch LED Strip
Luminaire

DesignLights Consortium® qualified.
Consult www.designlights.org/QPL for details.
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: STRP448-48W840-U
EXAMPLE: STRP448-48W840-U
Shown with
STRP4-ACC-LEN4
lens accessory
PERFORMANCE DATA
Ordering Information
Series Format - Watts W CRI Color Temp. - Voltage - Options
STRP4 = 4.25 Inch,
Strip Style Luminaire
24 in - 281
W 8 = 80 (minimum)
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
(Nominal)
- U = 120-277 VAC
50/60 Hz
-
LNPL6 = Lens plates (longer
end plates to accommodate a
separately purchased lens)
WP = 6 FT, 3 Wire, whip
C6F5 = 6 FT cord set
EM2 = Backup battery pack
48 in -
482
573
96 in -
482
974
1144
ACCESSORIES
STRP4-ACC-WG4 4-Ft Wire guard
STRP4-ACC-LEN2 2-Ft Lens
STRP4-ACC-LEN4 4-Ft Lens
STRP4-ACC-LEN8 8-Ft Lens
STRP4-ACC-PNDKIT
2ps V-Hook
& 2pc 2-Ft Chain
STRP4-ACC-LNPL 2pc Lens plates
ORDERING NOTES:
1. 24 inch length only
2. 48 & 96 inch lengths only
3. 48 inch length only
4. 96 inch length only
5. For use on 120VAC systems only
6. Fixtures with the LNPL option do not come equipped with standard end plates (used for alignment).
    For continuous row mounting of fixtures with lenses, order standard fixtures, matching lenses (see
    below) and as many STRP4-ACC-LNPL accessories (see below) as needed to finish the rows.
PERFORMANCE NOTES:
- Nominal delivered lumens data provided for 4000K model at 25°C
- Specifications subject to change without notice
- Multiply by 0.95 for 3000K, 0.97 for 3500K or 1.03 for 5000K.
Model Number
STRP448-48W830-U
STRP448-48W835-U
STRP448-48W840-U
STRP448-48W850-U
Model Number
STRP448-57W830-U
STRP448-57W835-U
STRP448-57W840-U
STRP448-57W850-U
DESIGNLIGHTS CONSORTIUM® QPL LISTED PRODUCTS
LUMEN MAINTENANCE
Reported per TM-21 L75 > 60,000 hrs
Calculated L70  L70 > 85,000 hrs
Format
Watts Delivered
Lumens
LPW
Input Amps
PF ThD
Nominal Measured 120V 277V
24 in 28 28.0 3200 114 0.41 0.18 > 0.90 < 20%